7, OLD HICKORY

— BUILDINGS —

! E’
Quipment

*Free Delivery and Setup *Rent to Own/No Credit Check
*5 Year Warranty *Quality Mennonite Craftsmanship
BUILDING STYLE: Lofted Barn
SIZE: 10" x 16
INVENTORY NUMBER: HLB-A10755-1016-071221-T

CaII or Text Andy 570 527-2034 or 570-739-2772
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Cost Quantity Total
Each Each or foot Cost

Descrlptlon e ]
Roof Color: Red Metal Roof
Siding Color: Honey Gold
Trim Color: Honey Gold
Siding Type: Treated T1-11 Sealed
Floor: Treated Square Edge 5/8"

Loft - 4 ft. Either Side
6 ft. Double Doors
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Total Options Cost

Building Base Cost

Building Base Cost Plus Options

15% Aged Building Discount -15.00%
Total Building Cost Without Tax

6% Sales Tax 6.00%

5,395.00
5,395.00

(809.25)
4,585.75
275.15
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TOTAL BUILDING COST PLUS 6% SALES TAX $ 4,860.90
MONTHLY PAYMENT - 36 MONTHS $ 225.04

Prices subject to change
depending on materials,

Thank you for considering buying a shed from us! without notice.
Kramer's Power Equipment - 2 Kiehners Road, Schuylkill Haven, PA 17972 - Call Andy: 570-739-2772




